
P a r t y  M e n u

Our smokey, succulent meats are dry rubbed with our signature dry rub blend and smoked for hours in our Southern Pride smoker until it falls right off the bone.
Includes all meats and your choice of one side.

St. Louis Pork Ribs - Smoked Chicken Quarters - Pulled Pork - Smoked Andouille Sausage - Beef Brisket - Smoked Whole Chicken Wings
Sides (please select one):  French Fries - Mac & Cheese -  Potato Salad  **Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

Texan BBQ
Price  Per  Person $25.00

Includes all entrees below with your choice of 2 sides.
Entreés: Hot Dogs - Angus Sliders - Buffalo Wings - Chicken Tenders - BBQ Pork Ribs - Jalapeño Poppers

Sides (please select two):  French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Mixed Green Salad - Potato Salad  **Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

Amer ican
Price  Per  Person $26.95

Our HUMONGOUS Imported Pretzilla Pretzel filled with mini pretzels, pretzel bites, House made Obatzter cheese dip, Sweet Bavarian mustard, & honey mustard.
  

P retze lcept ion
Price  Per  Person $16.95

Includes all items below and your choice of side.
Buffalo Wings - BBQ Wings - Hot Dogs (all beef)

Sides (please select two):  French Fries - Mac & Cheese -  Mixed Green Salad - Potato Salad  **Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

Summer
Price  Per  Person $25.00
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Includes our 5 famous sausages, a mini pretzel, and  your choice of 2 sides.
Sausages: Bratwurst - Kielbasa - Andouille - Cheddar Brat- Chicken Brat

Sides (please select two):  German Potato Salad - Spicy Red Cabbage Salad - Sauerkraut - French Fries - Caesar Salad - Potato Pancakes 
**Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

German
Price  Per  Person $26.95

Perfect for watching the games on our humongous screens with a cold beer in hand. Includes all items below and your choice of 2 sides.
Entreés: Buffalo Wings - Chicken Tenders - Jalapeño Poppers - Hot Dogs
Sides (please select one):  French Fries - Mac & Cheese -  Potato Salad

**Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

Sports
Price  Per  Person $19.95
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Completely Vegetarian Options Also Great For Keeping Things Light! Includes Everything Below.
Mini Pretzel - Vegetable Spring Rolls - Spicy Red Cabbage Salad - Mixed Green Salad - Pierogies (Filled w/ Potatoes & Cheese) - Mixed Vegetables

Sides (please select one):  French Fries - Mac & Cheese -  Potato Salad  **Choose additional sides for $3 more per person.  

Farm Table
Price  Per  Person $22.95

Includes all items below and your choice of dessert.
Mini Pretzel - Chicken Tenders - Potato Pancakes - Jalapeño Poppers

Desserts (please choose one):  Cheesecake - Apple Strudel - Cupcakes 

Corporate Cockta i l
Pr ice  Per  Person $22.95
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P a r t y  M e n u  A d d  O n s  

   
(V-Vegan Opt ion G-Gluten Free Opt ion)

Buffalo Wings
(served w/ blue cheese dressing) 

BBQ Wings    

Thai Spring Rolls
(served w/ Thai sweet and sour sauce)

Chicken Tenders
(served w/ honey mustard) 

Angus Sliders
(served w/ pickles and ketchup) 

Veggie Burger Sliders   

Pigs In A Blanket    

Sausage Sampler
(served w/ sauerkraut & fries) 

Mini Potato Pancakes
(served w/ sour cream & applesauce)

3 Mini Pretzels    

Cheese Spaetzle   

Cocktail Shrimp
(served w/ Cocktail sauce) 

Mozzarella Sticks   

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

$4.00

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00

$5.00

Pr ice  Per  Person

V

G

G

Appet izers

Salads
Caesar
Mixed Field Greens
Greek Salad  

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

V
G
G

Sandwich Or  Wraps
Turkey Club Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Tomato, Pesto & Mozzarella Wrap
Pulled Pork with Spicy Slaw (served on a roll)

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Entrees

Chicken Schnitzel  
Half BBQ Chicken 
Sliced Smoked Brisket 
Smoked Whole Wings 
St. Louis Pork Ribs 
Pasta Primavera 
White Wine & Garlic Shrimp
Chicken Picatta  

$11.00
$15.00
$19.00
$9.00

$19.00
$8.00

$15.00
$11.00

Pr ice  Per  Person

Carv ing Stat ion
G

G

G
G
G
G

Herb Crusted Prime Rib (horseradish mayo)
Whole Roasted Turkey Breast   
Beef Ribs   G

G
$60.00
$14.00
$60.00

S ide Dishes
German Style Potato Salad
Spaetzle
German Style Red Cabbage
Sauerkraut
Smashed Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables
French Fries 

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

V G

V G
V G

G
G
V

Party  P latters
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$6.00

Cheese Platter    
Fruit Platter (served with a yogurt dip)  
Ring of Fire
(Humongous pretzel filled w/ Assorted BBQ Items)
Game Night Platter   

V
G

G

Desserts
$30.00
$75.00
$85.00
$25.00

Cupcakes (vanilla - chocolate) 1 dozen  
Specialty Cakes 10’ square
Half Sheet (Serves 35 to 40 people)
Outside Food Fee   



B e v e r a g e  P a r t y  M e n u

Now Lets Get Some Drinks!
(Each Bar package is a 2 hour minimum)

All bar packages include soda.

Add: Coffee or Tea  $2.00 Per Person

Keep I t  S imple
Price  Per  Person $12.00

Beer and Wine only

All beer, Wine and Premium Liquor
Including Absolute, Absolute Citron, Bacardi, Baileys, Bombay,

Captain Morgan, Firefly Whiskey, Jack Daniels, Jack Honey,
Southern Comfort, Tanqueray Gin, Three Olives, Titos

Sp ice  I t  Up A L i t t le
Price  Per  Person $15.00

All beer, Wine and Top Shelf Liquor
Including all of the above in addition to Bombay Sapphire Gin,

Glenlivet 12 yr, Jameson, Johnny Walker Black, Ketel One,
Makers Mark, Patron Silver, Patron Café’, Bulliet Bourbon

Let ’ s  Go Al l  In
Price  Per  Person $18.00


