Party Menu

Side

Texan BBQ

Price Per Person \$25.00

Our smokey, succulent meats are dry rubbed with our signature dry rub blend and smoked for hours in our Southern Pride smoker until it falls right off the bone.

Includes all meats and your choice of one side.

St. Louis Pork Ribs - Smoked Chicken Quarters - Pulled Pork - Smoked Andouille Sausage - Beef Brisket - Smoked Whole Chicken Wings Sides (please select one): French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Potato Salad **Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

American

Price Per Person \$26.95

Includes all entrees below with your choice of 2 sides.

Entreés: Hot Dogs - Angus Sliders - Buffalo Wings - Chicken Tenders - BBQ Pork Ribs - Jalapeño Poppers

Sides (please select two): French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Mixed Green Salad - Potato Salad **Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

Pretzelception

Price Per Person \$16.95

Our HUMONGOUS Imported Pretzilla Pretzel filled with mini pretzels, pretzel bites, House made Obatzter cheese dip, Sweet Bavarian mustard, & honey mustard.

Summer

Price Per Person \$25.00

Includes all items below and your choice of side.

Buffalo Wings - BBQ Wings - Hot Dogs (all beef)

Sides (please select two): French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Mixed Green Salad - Potato Salad **Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

<u> Side</u>

German

Price Per Person \$26.95

Includes our 5 famous sausages, a mini pretzel, and your choice of 2 sides.

Sausages: Bratwurst - Kielbasa - Andouille - Cheddar Brat- Chicken Brat

Sides (please select two): German Potato Salad - Spicy Red Cabbage Salad - Sauerkraut - French Fries - Caesar Salad - Potato Pancakes

**Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

Sports

Price Per Person \$19.95

Perfect for watching the games on our humongous screens with a cold beer in hand. Includes all items below and your choice of 2 sides.

Entreés: Buffalo Wings - Chicken Tenders - Jalapeño Poppers - Hot Dogs Sides (please select one): French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Potato Salad

**Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

Farm Table

Price Per Person \$22.95

Completely Vegetarian Options Also Great For Keeping Things Light! Includes Everything Below.

Mini Pretzel - Vegetable Spring Rolls - Spicy Red Cabbage Salad - Mixed Green Salad - Pierogies (Filled w/ Potatoes & Cheese) - Mixed Vegetables Sides (please select one): French Fries - Mac & Cheese - Potato Salad **Choose additional sides for \$3 more per person.

Corporate Cocktail

Price Per Person \$22.95

Includes all items below and your choice of dessert.

Mini Pretzel - Chicken Tenders - Potato Pancakes - Jalapeño Poppers Desserts (please choose one): Cheesecake - Apple Strudel - Cupcakes

Party Menu Add Ons

		•	
$-\Lambda$ \mathbf{n}	n n t		nrc
	pet		- 3
_			

	Price Per Person
Buffalo Wings (served w/ blue cheese dressing)	\$5.00
BBQ Wings	\$5.00
Thai Spring Rolls v (served w/ Thai sweet and sour sauce)	\$6.00
Chicken Tenders (served w/ honey mustard)	\$6.00
Angus Sliders (served w/ pickles and ketchup)	\$7.00
Veggie Burger Sliders	\$5.00
Pigs In A Blanket	\$5.00
Sausage Sampler G (served w/ sauerkraut & fries)	\$9.00
Mini Potato Pancakes (served w/ sour cream & applesauce)	\$4.00
3 Mini Pretzels	\$7.00
Cheese Spaetzle	\$5.00
Cocktail Shrimp G (served w/ Cocktail sauce)	\$7.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.00

Salads

V Caesar	\$4.00
G Mixed Field Greens	\$4.00
G Greek Salad	\$5.00

Sandwich Or Wraps

Turkey Club Wrap	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$8.00
Tomato, Pesto & Mozzarella Wrap	\$8.00
Pulled Pork with Spicy Slaw (served on a roll)	\$8.00

Entrees

	Price Per Person
Chicken Schnitzel	\$11.00
G Half BBQ Chicken	\$15.00
G Sliced Smoked Brisket	\$19.00
G Smoked Whole Wings	\$9.00
G St. Louis Pork Ribs	\$19.00
Pasta Primavera	\$8.00
G White Wine & Garlic Shrimp	\$15.00
Chicken Picatta	\$11.00

Carving Station

G Herb Crusted Prime Rib (horseradish mayo	\$60.00
G Whole Roasted Turkey Breast	\$14.00
G Roof Rihe	\$60.00

Side Dishes

V G	German Style Potato Salad	\$4.00
	Spaetzle	\$4.00
V G	German Style Red Cabbage	\$3.00
V G	Sauerkraut	\$2.00
G	Smashed Potatoes	\$3.00
G	Mixed Vegetables	\$3.00
V	/ French Fries	\$3.00

Party Platters

G Cheese Platter	\$7.00
V Fruit Platter (served with a yogurt dip)	\$7.00
G Ring of Fire	\$7.00
(Humongous pretzel filled w/ Assorted BBQ Items)	
Game Night Platter	\$6.00

Desserts

Cupcakes (vanilla - chocolate) 1 dozen	\$30.00
Specialty Cakes 10' square	\$75.00
Half Sheet (Serves 35 to 40 people)	\$85.00
Outside Food Fee	\$25.00

(V-Vegan Option G-Gluten Free Option)



Beverage Party Menu

Now Lets Get Some Drinks!

(Each Bar package is a 2 hour minimum)

All bar packages include soda.

Keep It Simple

Price Per Person \$12.00

Beer and Wine only

Spice It Up A Little

Price Per Person \$15.00

All beer, Wine and Premium Liquor

Including Absolute, Absolute Citron, Bacardi, Baileys, Bombay, Captain Morgan, Firefly Whiskey, Jack Daniels, Jack Honey, Southern Comfort, Tanqueray Gin, Three Olives, Titos

Let's Go All In

Price Per Person \$18.00

All beer, Wine and Top Shelf Liquor

Including all of the above in addition to Bombay Sapphire Gin, Glenlivet 12 yr, Jameson, Johnny Walker Black, Ketel One, Makers Mark, Patron Silver, Patron Café', Bulliet Bourbon

Add: Coffee or Tea \$2.00 Per Person